
!"#$% Modification Bulletin PAGE: 1/1 

Model: Triton-C1 LCT (RT47) Date: 2-Aug-05 No.: MB725001 
 

 

Modified Article: Roller Prepared by: M. Tsuyuki 

From: 1st Tech. Support Sec. Service Support Dept.  

Reason for 

Modification: 

 Parts catalog correction 

 To facilitate assembly 

 Part standardization 

 Vendor change 

 To improve reliability 

 Other  

 To meet standards 
(     ) 

 
 
Change/Reason: Please delete these parts from your Parts Catalog. 
 
 

Old part 
number 

New part 
number 

Description Q�ty Int Page Index 

B7251306  Roller (4401964420)  1 → 0  9 6 

B7251330  Roller (4401964280) 1 → 0  9 30 

 
 
 



Part Change Information List Date: Jun 30, 2010

Model Code PCIL Nr.
PCIL

Correction

Old part

number

New part

number
Description Old Q'ty New Q'ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Note Ref. Nr. ECN Nr.

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 3 3 O/O 3 20 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 22 22 O/O 5 23 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 6 6 O/O 7 12 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 10 10 O/O 9 46 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 6 6 O/O 11 5 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 6 6 O/O 13 51 V1000195

TR-C1 LCT (RT47) B725 201006 B1867009 B1869716 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6(X0-02592000) 6 6 O/O 15 22 V1000195


	MB 1: Rollers
	PCIL: June 2010

